January Calendar - Canada Holidays
This holiday Calendar template is blank, printable, and editable.  Courtesy of WinCalendar.com


	◄ December
	January  2030
	February ►

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1 New Year's Day

	2 Bank Holiday (QC)

	3 

	4 

	5 Ramadan (Begins)


	6 

	7 Orthodox Christmas

	8 

	9 

	10 

	11 Sir John A. Macdonald Day

	12 


	13 

	14 Orthodox New Year

	15 

	16 

	17 

	18 

	19 


	20 

	21 Martin Luther King Jr.

	22 

	23 

	24 

	25 

	26 


	27 

	28 

	29 

	30 

	31 

	


More Calendars: February, March, 2024
